
Welcome to the Iowans for Ukrainians Resource Fair 
 
Стіл # 

(Table #) 
Організація 

(Organization) 
Тип Допомоги 

(Type of Assistance) 
Контактна інформація 
(Contact Information) 

0 Iowans for Ukrainians Узагальнене (General) 
Shalika Khindurangala: ia4ukr@gmail.com 
507-589-5924 
*Українська мова, Російська мова 

1 Ask–a–Ukrainian Узагальнене (General) 
Irina: irina60@gmail.com 
515-554-1989 
*Українська мова, Російська мова 

2 Catholic Charities of Des Moines 
Різне (Various): Освіта (Education), 
Працевлаштування (Jobs), Медицина 
(Medical) 

Sam Hutchisson: shutchisson@catholiccharitiesdm.org 
515-423-0861 

3 DMACC (Des Moines Area 
Community College) Admissions 

Освіта (Education) 
Mariana Villa-Drees: mvilladrees@dmacc.edu 
515-512-3566 

4 DMACC (Des Moines Area 
Community College) English 

Освіта (Education) 
Ruth Thoreson: rthoreson1@dmacc.edu 
515-697-7762 

5 Dr. Olga Tenney, Broadlawns 
Medical Center Pediatrician 

Медицина (Medical) 
Olga Tenney 
515-282-2700 
*Російська мова 

6 U.S. Committee for Refugees and 
Immigrants (USCRI) 

Право (Legal) 
Angela DePrairie: adeprairie@uscrimail.org 
515-528-7525 

7 Hoyng Insurance Group Страхування (Insurance) 
Doug Hoyng: dhoyng@hoynginsurancegroup.com 
515-331-0005 

8 DART (Des Moines Area 
Regional Transit Authority) 

Автобус (Bus) 
dart@ridedart.com 
515-283-8100 

9 Food Bank of Iowa Харчування (Food) 
Marie Peterson: mpeterson@foodbankiowa.org 
515-867-2884 

10 Woodland Place Apartments Проживання (Apartments) 
woodlandplaceapartments@gmail.com 
515-222-0495 

11 Evelyn K. Davis Center for 
Working Families 

Освіта (Education), Працевлаштування 
(Jobs) 

info@EvelynKDavisCenter.org 
515-697-7700 

12 Refugee Alliance of Central Iowa 
(RACI) 

Різне (Various): Освіта (Education), 
Працевлаштування (Jobs), Харчування 
(Food), Медицина (Medical), Проживання 
(Apartments), Страхування (Insurance), 
Право (Legal), Clothes (Одяг) 

Stephanie Moris: 
Stephanie@RefugeeAllianceofCentralIowa.org 
515-344-1209 
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13 International Rescue Committee 
(IRC) 

Різне (Various): Банк (Bank), 
Освіта (Education), Працевлаштування 
(Jobs), Харчування (Food), Медицина 
(Medical), Проживання (Apartments) 

iowa@rescue.org 
515-216-3619 

14 Shalom Community Impact 
Center 

Освіта (Education) 
Eugene Kiruhura: eugenekiruhura@yahoo.com 
515-525-7801 

15 Barten Lantz, P.C. Immigration 
Lawyers 

Право (Legal) 
JoAnn L. Barten: jbarten@bartenlawoffice.com 
Megan Lantz: mlantz@bartenlawoffice.com 
515-233-4388 

16 Kimberly P. Cisna, RN Медицина (Medical) 
kimberlypcisna1@gmail.com 
515-202-0864 

17 Iowa Bureau of Refugee Services 

Різне (Various): Освіта (Education), 
Працевлаштування (Jobs), Харчування 
(Food), Медицина (Medical), Проживання 
(Apartments), Право (Legal) 

Mak Suceska: msucesk@dhs.state.ia.us 
515-250-3565 

18 Des Moines Refugee Support Clothes (Одяг), Харчування (Food) 
Alison Hoeman: alison@dsmrefugeesupport.org 
515-478-0669 

19 DMARC (Des Moines Area 
Religious Council) 

Харчування (Food) 
Amanda Parkins: aparkins@dmarcunited.org 
515-277-6969 

20 West Des Moines Human 
Services 

Різне (Various): Освіта (Education), 
Харчування (Food), Медицина (Medical), 
Проживання (Apartments), Clothes (Одяг) 

Melinda Hotovec: melinda.hotovec@wdm.iowa.gov 
515-222-3663 

21 Speaking Russian in Des Moines 
Facebook Group 

Громада (Social) 
Yelena Meier: jymeier@msn.com 
319-242-1111 
*Російська мова 

22 Greek Orthodox Church of St. 
George 

Церква (Church) 
Fr. Basil Hickman: priest@dsmorthodox.org 
515-277-0780 

23 DES Employment Group Працевлаштування (Jobs) 
Selena Alvarez: salvarez@desemploymentgroup.com 
515-288-2300 

24 Lutheran Services in Iowa (LSI) 

Різне (Various): Банк (Bank), Освіта 
(Education), Працевлаштування (Jobs), 
Харчування (Food), Медицина (Medical), 
Проживання (Apartments), Право (Legal), 
Clothes (Одяг) 

Illia Yamchuk: illia.yamchuk@lsiowa.org 
515-802-8981 
*Українська мова, Російська мова 

25 Fortress Bank Банк (Bank) 
Shannon Thome: sthome@bankfortress.com 
515-210-9244 

 


